SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
P1 Rev.A
※This is a RoHS and REACH compliant product whose related documents are available on request.
※Graphic is only for dimensionally application.
1. PART NUMBERING IDENTIFICATION
MCS  0518 - □□□  □  E1
2. MECHANICAL DIMENSION
3. MARKING

Inductance
(μH)
±20%
DC Resistance
(mΩ)
TYP.
DC Resistance
(mΩ)
MAX.
Idc
(A)
TYP.
Isat
(A)
TYP.
MCS0518-R33ME1 0.33 6.0 7.0 12.0 17.0
MCS0518-R47ME1 0.47 7.7 9.0 10.5 15.5
MCS0518-R56ME1 0.56 8.0 10.0 9.5 15.0
MCS0518-1R0ME1 1.0 15.0 17.0 8.0 9.0
MCS0518-1R5ME1 1.5 21.0 26.0 7.5 9.0
MCS0518-2R2ME1 2.2 30.0 35.0 5.0 6.5
MCS0518-3R3ME1 3.3 52.0 58.0 4.5 5.0
MCS0518-4R7ME1 4.7 78.0 85.0 3.5 4.0
MCS0518-6R8ME1 6.8 107.0 120.0 2.8 3.4
MCS0518-100ME1 10.0 140.0 155.0 2.5 3.0
TEST INSTRUMENT: Wayne kerr 3260B/G LCR Meter/ Wayne kerr 3265B Bias Current Source
NOTE:
1. Test Freq.: 100KHz/1V.
2. All test Data is referenced to 25℃ ambient.